

MIDDLE NAME

POSTAL CODE

35291

STATE

	Ø!	05/30/2002 14:04:00 FILED/CERTIFIED				
UCC FINANCINO			•			
	S (front and back) CAREFULLY ONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name and Address)					
1						
<u></u>		_				
			SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (18	a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	·····			
ia. Ontonitization of						
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	IMIDDI C	NANC		
Ferreiro		Lourdes	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
c. MAILING ADDRESS 305 Hea	th Drive	Birmingham	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35242	COUNTRY	
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE 16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	DEBTOR					
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	S'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names			
EAL CINGARIZATION SINA						
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFF		
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
1. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE 28. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ļ	I			
SECURED PARTY'S	NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or :	3b)		NON	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME					
Alabama Power	Company					

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

600 North 18th Street

3c. MAILING ADDRESS

The following heat pump, which was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item 14 of this financing statement:

Birmingham

FIRST NAME

CITY

1 3 Ton Trane XERDOO Heat Pump M #'S TWE036C140B/TWP036C100A / BAYHTR 1415 S#'S 2083TCBIV / 2074KAUIF / 23040G5BD

#	33	180	00		

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

USA

. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:			LLER/BUYER AG. LIE	NON-UCCFILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	for record] (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to R	REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on [option]		Debtor 1 Debtor 2

9 NAME OF FIDET DEDTOD 14 4	b) ON RELATED SINANCING ST	A					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	D) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMEN	1	: :			
OR							
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	М	IDDLE NAME,SUF	FIX			
terreiro	Lourdes						
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						•	
·····				THE ABO	VE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a	or 11b) - do not abl				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		CIDETAL	A 1 4 C				
TO WILL O LONG I HAME		FIRST N	AME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COLINERDIA
					JUNIE	FOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO R	•	11f. JURI	SDICTION OF OR	SANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATIO DEBTOR		1			1		Пиои
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	Y'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME-	insert only one na	me (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							··· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TEIDOT NA	\ \ AF				
AND HADIAIDONE OF EACH HADIAIC		FIRST NA	AME.		MIODLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		······································	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
						, SOIVE SOBE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Addit	ional collateral des	cription:			<u> </u>
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.							
14. Description of real estate: The real property described on	the attached deed						
The real property described on	uie attached deed.						
			·				
		:					
•				_			
-							
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER	of above-described real estate						
(if Debtor does not have a record interest);		İ					
		17. Check	only if applicable	and check only one be	ox.		
		Debtor is	a Trust or	Trustee acting with	respect to pr	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
				and check <u>qnly</u> one bo	والمراجع والمراجع الأناء المراجع الأناء		
		 	ris a TRANSMITTII				
		(1 1				— effective 30 years	
		14 1		Public-Finance Trans	_		

BA

This Instrument Was Prepared By:

DECKERSON & MORSE

Amortague-et-Law

1920 Valleydale Road

Birmingham, Alabama 35244

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

WARRANTY DEED

KNOW ALL MRN BY THRSE PRESENTS, That in consideration of other good and valuable considerations and the sum of EEGHTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00 CENTS (USES,000.00) Dollars to the undersigned GRANTORS in hand paid by the GRANTEE herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, George W. Richards and with Raren P. Richards, thereinafter referred to as GRANTORS), do hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Lourdes Perreiro, an unmarried woman, (hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE), the following described real occurs situated in the County of Jefferson and State of Aixbarns, towits

Unit 305, according to the Survey of Cambrine Wood Condominium, as recorded in Map Book 6, Page 62, in the Probete Office of Shelly County, Alabama, and also at established by Declaration of Condominium, By-Laws and Amendments thereto as recorded in Misc. Book 12, Page 87, in the Probete Office of Shelly County, Alabama; and amended by Misc. Book 13, Page 2; Misc. Book 13, Page 4 and Misc. Book 13, Page 344, in said Probeta Office, together with an undivided interest in the common elements as set forth in said declaration.

Notes \$ 68,000.00 of the shove purchase price is in the form of a Mortgage in favor of Leaders In Londing executed and recorded simultanessly herewith.

This conveyance is hereby made subject to restrictions, examents and rights of way of record in the Probate Office of Jefferson County, Alabama.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular, the above mentioned and described premises, together with the appurenances, unto the said CRANTEE, her heirs and essigns forever. And said GRANTOR do for themselves, their heirs and assigns, covenant with the said GRANTEE, her heirs and assigns, that they are lawfully soized in fee simple of said premises, that they are free from all encumbrances, values otherwise noted above, that the is excited to the immediate possession thereof; that they have a good right to sell and convey the zame as aforesaid; that they will and their heirs and assigns shall, warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEE, her heirs and assigns forever, against the lewful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have bereunto set our hands and seals on this the 3022 day of

George V. Rickards

Karen P. Rickards

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF LEPN

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said country in said state, hereby certify that George W. Rickards and wife, Karen P. Rickards, whose manes are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are known to the acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, they executed the same voluntarily on the day the same beats date.

Given under my hand and official seel this the 2 day of Quelet

Notery Public Land Land

My Commission Expires:

Wands H. Collection

Wends H. Collection

Suplement E. 1980

William Train Harry Management and

That 9 1997-29530

09/15/1397~23590 09:55 AM CERTIFIAT MEM CHIT JOE # MARK 101 102 CLS 20020530000255710 Pg 3/3 35.10 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/30/2002 14:04:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

.....

A GRANT (III)